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Mittenwalder Hof
pension in Millstatt
The Mittenwalder Hof the family-friendly 3 star bed and breakfast on the sunny balcony of the Millstatter See. Our house

is located away from Millstatt in a quiet location. We offer you what you miss in stressful everyday life, peace and
relaxation Ideal for a relaxing holiday with sports and culture for the whole family ..

There are double rooms, single rooms, apartments.Our large and cozy rooms are furnished in alpine style and have all
shower / bath, toilet, satellite TV and balcony with s...

private setting - quiet location - on the hiking path - meadowlands - on the lake - romantic surroundings - near the forest - located on

a hill - lake - distance (m): 2500

rooms and apartments

latest offers

Double room

Our comfort rooms have balcony, satellite TV, shower / bath and € 40 08
. . . - - ’
WC. They are furnished in Alpine style and offer a special flair with per person at 28.09.2021

great attention to detail. The rooms are very quiet with stunning ...

2 Personen - 30 m?
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Single room, shower, toilet, south

e Our single rooms with beautiful views of the surrounding mountains
consist of bathroom WC and SAT-TV. They are furnished in Tyrolean
style and offer everything you need on holiday. The price includes ...

1Person - 12 m?

Triple room, shower and bath, toilet, balcony

Our triple comfort room has balcony, satellite TV, shower / bath Bide
and toilet. They are furnished in alpine style and offer a special flair
with great attention to detail. The room is very quiet wi...

1-3 Personen - 30 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, south

Our apartment is a nice holiday home for 2 to 3 people with
stunning views of the surrounding mountains and the lake. It
consists of a living-sleeping room beds alcove paterre with winter
garden, this...

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 50 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, south

Our apartment is a wonderful holiday home for 4 people. It consists
of den, 1 bedroom, shower, toilet, living room (beds alcove) fully
equipped kitchenette with hatch to the dining area and a conserva...

2-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 60 m?
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€ 38,00

per person at 28.09.2021

€ 38,00

per person at 28.09.2021

€ 65,00

per apartment at 28.09.2021

€ 95,00

per apartment at 28.09.2021
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conditions

For guests of our rooms included
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daily room service breakfast Library Parking For guests of our apartments included

sLibrary

- Parking

- Linen change once a week Free

Wi-Fi of our guests in the breakfast room and lounge area

Pets € 10, - per day without food!

Information about the apartments!

« Final cleaning in the apartment for 2 persons € 40, -

« Final cleaning in the apartment for 4 persons € 50, -

- Electricity billing according to actual consumption

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 02.10.2021

date

02.10.2021

06.10.2021

07.10.2021

14.10.2021

17.10.2021

20.10.2021

21.10.2021

time

15:30

15:30

07:00

07:00

08:30

15:30

07:00

title

Japanisch tafeln

Ideen-Spaziergange von Frauen fiir Frauen
Spittaler Wochenmarkt

Spittaler Wochenmarkt

Bio Slow Food Friihstlickstafel
Ideen-Spaziergange von Frauen fiir Frauen

Spittaler Wochenmarkt

town

Millstatt am See

Seeboden am Millstétter See
Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Spittal/Drau
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26.10.2021

28.10.2021

02.11.2021

02.10.2021

02.10.2021

02.10.2021

03.10.2021

03.10.2021

07.10.2021

07.10.2021

08.10.2021

08.10.2021

13:00

07:00

08:30

09:30

10:00

09:30

17:00

19:00

19:30

10:00

18:30

Mirnock-Tafel auf der Burgstalleralm
Spittaler Wochenmarkt

Bio Slow Food Friihstiickstafel

26. DAIWA Angeln um die Kristall Renke
Kinderwallfahrt Spittal

Yoga Brunch mit Martina und Barbara

Erntedank Gottesdienst - evang. Kirche U...

Blihnenweihfestspiel Parsifal

Lesung mit Laura Baldini "Maria Montesso...

Musicorum Crossover Conzert

Landmarkt Seeboden

Magic-Tafel

Mittenwalder Hof

pension in Millstatt

Lammersdorf 52
A-9872 Millstatt
mail: info@mittenwalderhof.at
phone: 0043 4766 3259
http://www.mittenwalderhof.at/
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Millstatter See

Millstatt am See

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau

Seeboden

Millstatt am See
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